Position Bib #
1 108
2 118
3 71
4 94
5 21
6 23
7 104
8 69
9 81
10 123
11 45
12 203
13 167
14 84
15 12
16 113
17 100
18 20
19 34
20 35
21 16
22 65
23 11
24 134
25 48
26 192
27 75
28 128
29 44
30 152
31 18
32 138
33 67
34 175
35 2
36 47
37 205
38 99
39 82
40 159

Your Next Step is the Cure Chicago 5K

Chicago, IL
6/7/2015
OVERALL RESULTS
Name Time Age Gender Team Name
Greg Morris 22:26.9 32 M Judy's Blazers
Taiwo Oladipo 23:07.0 30 M Team Perkins Coie
Eric Hart 24:16.4 50 M Team Decamp/Northwestern
Amy Luksic 26:52.4 29 F Judy's Blazers
Ryan Buhl 27:42.7 36 F Team Perkins Coie
Caleb Callaby 27:57.8 25 M Team Perkins Coie
Furgan Mohammed 28:29.2 29 M Team Perkins Coie
Spencer Hall 29:59.6 28 M Team Perkins Coie
Amy Hylton 30:04.3 34 F Team Perkins Coie
Mattew Parry 30:09.0 29 M Judy's Blazers
Nomi Epstein 30:22.2 37 F
Brian Won 30:45.1 24 M
Jeff Taylor 31:22.6 40 M Team Perkins Coie
Joseph Kohut 31:47.2 55 M
Marcel Baumann 32:19.0 32 M Judy's Blazers
Eric Nilsson 32:19.2 40 M Judy's Blazers
John Materna 32:39.9 38 M Team Perkins Coie
Kaley Budnik 32:46.8 23 F Judy's Blazers
Blake DeBaun 33:05.0 30 M Judy's Blazers
Leslie DeBaun 33:09.2 30 F Judy's Blazers
Jessica Blaeser 33:21.2 34 F Judy's Blazers
Annie Grossinger 35:03.1 29 F Club Zimmer
John Barcenas 35:16.5 35 M Rush University Medical Center
Martin Radecki 35:24.9 37 M Rush University Medical Center
Mary Jo Fidler 35:25.9 99 F Rush University Medical Center
Lanier Zimmer 35:27.5 28 F Club Zimmer
Tom Hensing 35:36.7 46 M University of Chicago Medicine
Kathy Pozniak 37:24.5 61 F Team Connie - Chicago
Becca Edwards 37:27.8 26 F Club Zimmer
Evan Scott 38:09.2 27 M Club Zimmer
Elizabeth Bowman 40:30.3 33 F Judy's Blazers
Suzanne Rollier 41:03.4 44 F Team Perkins Coie
Jennie Hagstrom 41:05.6 43 F Team Perkins Coie
Jesus Torres 41:22.6 39 M
Tina Archer 41:44.2 46 F Silvestre Clan
Jordynn Farrar 42:38.8 28 F Club Zimmer
Tiera Gunlock 42:38.9 32 F
Gretchen Materna 42:58.7 99 F Team Perkins Coie
Carolyn Janssen 42:59.0 46 F Team Perkins Coie
Kristin Smith 42:59.9 35 F Team Perkins Coie
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Jon Blaeser
Carol Tan
Cary Anne Hall
Kevin Gonzalez
Lela Buckingham
Kevin Roche
Victoria Lagunas
Nicki DeVine
Ellie Hazlett
Mayra Lagunas
Malcom Decamp
Kate Hopple
Margaret
Sean Scheppach
Sabrina Salgia
Deborah Salgia
Ken Crane
Ryan Scheppach
Tracey Scheppach
Kurt Blaese
Lillian Degand
Kathleen
Kalei
Glibert Gonzalez
Pawel Miekczynski
Amanda Sara
Janine Sznitko
Shaun Peterson
Rachel Frasch
Lisa Frasch
Christopher Drankie
Dina Drankie
Jennifer Carey
Matt Griffin
Meagan Wrzek
Christine Klebler
Ashley Blaeser
Marianne Pabalan
Jaclyn Robertson
Denise Cody
Martin Cody
Alyssa DeCamp
Thomas Ohara
Emily Cassidy
PJ DeCamp
Annie Mulligan

43:48.6
44:02.8
45:10.2
45:37.2
45:43.0
45:51.9
45:53.4
45:55.1
45:58.9
46:12.3
46:50.0
46:59.3
48:05.3
48:07.8
48:28.6
48:31.2
48:51.7
49:32.5
49:34.8
49:46.7
50:36.3
50:37.3
50:37.6
50:46.8
52:34.5
53:51.0
53:51.7
53:51.7
54:04.7
54:04.8
54:05.1
54:06.2
54:14.6
54:23.2
57:18.2
57:19.5
57:21.7
00:55.7
01:00.4
07:47.0
07:49.1
07:50.5
08:06.0
08:19.6
08:25.6
08:34.5
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10
68
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24
32
35
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24
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Judy's Blazers

University of Chicago Medicine
Team Perkins Coie

Team Connie

Club Zimmer
Club Zimmer
Club Zimmer
Club Zimmer
Club Zimmer

Team Decamp/Northwestern

Club Zimmer
Unicorns

University of Chicago Medicine
University of Chicago Medicine
The Charmainiacs

Team Connie - Chicago

Unicorns
Unicorns

Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers

Lynn & Emilie's Rockstars
Lynn & Emilie's Rockstars
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Lynn & Emilie's Rockstars
Lynn & Emilie's Rockstars

Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers

Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers
Judy's Blazers
Cellar Angels
Cellar Angels

Team Decamp/Northwestern
Team Decamp/Northwestern
Team Decamp/Northwestern
Team Decamp/Northwestern

Team M.B.



